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T No.2

N | T4 @4 DEHEE) |E(GEHE) | s | RER | SE
I | AW ES 8.675 | 7.000 15.675 | —
ofhr | FHE Eth Hi 8.425 | 6.900 15.325 | 0.350
L | Kk EHRF i R I 2 8.400 | 6.750 15.150 | 0.175
INL | A RIR JRF ST Ak JE 8.000 | 7.050 15.050 | 0.100
Ar | phil ER AR H 8.250 | 6.800 15.050 | 0.000
60 | AH HE T i T N 8.350 | 6.600 14.950 | 0.100
AL | G fE% & -4 8.250 | 6.550 14.800 | 0.150
8fiz | ALl FEBER 8.125 | 6.650 14.775 | 0.025
o | AT HA J=E| 8.175 | 6.500 14.675 | 0.100
107 | HH TH#H= HE 7.950 | 6.500 14.450 | 0.225
TIAZ | ARl ]+ 7.900 | 6.300 14.200 | 0.250
1207 | Hilg ik I AR A5 8.100 | 6.000 14.100 | 0.100
13| KRB B EEl 7.650 | 6.300 13.950 | 0.150
AR | i 2 B 7.300 | 5.800 13.100 | 0.850
1607 | Ful FnZt T P - 7.300 | 5.550 12.850 | 0.250
167 | /INbk ELRHR B 7.150 | 5.250 | 0.20 | 12.200 | 0.650
17hr | 3 A VLT R T3 6.450 | 3.350 9.800 | 2.400
1807 | VeiE FEEk [SSVAE G N S 5.700 | 3.750 9.450 | 0.350
1907 | &% A VST /M 4.200 | 2.850 7.050 | 2.400
2007 | KEE s/ AN 4.100 | 2.850 | 0.10 6.850 | 0.200
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I No.3

N | T4 @4 DEHEE) |E(GEHE) | s | RER | SE
WL | HE Eh H i 8.600 | 7.100 15.700 | —-
2hL | I HE% &4 8.550 | 6.800 15.350 | 0.350
ohr | Kk EHiF eSS 8.350 | 7.000 15.350 | 0.000
Mr | EH H HR 8.575 | 6.600 | 0.05 15.125 | 0.225
ShL | A0 R JRFSL P4 AR B 8.350 | 6.750 15.100 | 0.025
6hr | Au)il &R AR 8.200 | 6.850 15.050 | 0.050
| pRL EE AR 8.275 | 6.500 14.775 | 0.275
8L | AP &+ 8.050 | 6.550 | 0.10 | 14.500 | 0.275
8fr | HH FHHM= S 7.950 | 6.650 | 0.10 | 14.500 | 0.000
1007 | AT A J=E|# 8.000 | 6.200 14.200 | 0.300
L7 | AW g e ] T 37 8.050 | 6.050 14.100 | 0.100
1207 | 1L 2 ES 7.600 | 5.650 13.250 | 0.850
1362 |  Hi DB A AR 7.600 | 5.400 13.000 | 0.250
LAfT | KB By J=E 7.150 | 4.900 | 0.20 | 11.850 | 1.150
VA WA I N BES 5.900 | 5.200 11.100 | 0.750
1647 | Suil FnZ A 6.400 | 4.550 | 0.20 | 10.750 | 0.350
17hr | 3 A VLT R T3 6.150 | 3.600 9.750 | 1.000
1807 | VeiE FEEk [SSVAE G N S 5.200 | 3.500 8.700 | 1.050
1907 | 7% A VST /M 4.650 | 2.250 | 0.20 6.700 | 2.000
2007 | KEE s/ AN 3.800 | 2.200 | 0.30 5.700 | 1.000
*L | R &S H A ¥rvo| ¥y v -—
1 s A =45 BTE &k
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7 — 7 AR NENT LU ARG KRGS
| 7 _DOBR) | s | m |t | v | o
B | DB | DA
| PR ER iR TFRE 10.3 | 6.7 | 36 | 2.05 2.75 2550 | —
oNr | B KKy |[Erahsk 10.6 | 6.2 | 44 | 240 345 1 0.30 | 24.45 | 1.05
RYNA AR ETE EEB 9.7 | 49 | 4.8 2.65 3.55 23.50 | 0.95
| X PP A AT 9.4 |53 |41 | 220 3.95 |0.30 | 22.95 |0.55
SAL | /INETIL TR plrE g 9.2 |61 |31 330 3.20 22.70 |0.25
60 | AT BEHD  [REAEE LR 8.8 |50 |38 3.60 3.05 22.15 | 0.55
AL | T EA |k 8.7 |55 |32 345 3.35 21.90 |0.25
8fif | A FEAK  EBEKRF 8.4 |49 |35 | 365 3.15 21.60 | 0.30
8 | YEE 7 |IAREEE 8.7 |63 |24 355 3.55 21.60 | 0.00
8z | JIBR BT [RhuERpE 9.1 |55 |36 3.10 410 |0.30 | 21.60 |0.00
LIAZ | BElE 236 phipgs 8.6 |56 |30 420 3.20 21.20 | 0.40
1267 | FH OFD  |A/ARFRE 75 |45 (30| 290 3.45 21.15 | 0.05
126 | MR HEH e 79 |51 |28 330 3.40 | 0.05| 21.15 [0.00
1207 | Jng sEWL pEEE 8.2 |57 |25 4.00 3.05 21.15 | 0.00
1607 | IR #57  REAREE AR 7.2 |52 20| 370 3.10 20.40 | 0.75
16f7 | #AH PV (&l 71 |53 | 18| 350 3.45 20.15 | 0.25
17R7 | KRR G PRRE 6.1 |42 |19 | 330 2.75 20.05 | 0.10
187 | KM FFH  |[EREkt 6.6 |47 |19 | 285 3.80 19.95 |0.10
1907 | R HRE (e 7.4 |46 |28 | 4.05 3.95 19.40 | 0.55
2007 | ZER B (EsdL 6.5 |52 | 13| 365 3.55 19.30 |0.10
2167 | ANl B+ |@il 7.1 |43 | 28| 4.05 410 | 0.30 | 18.65 |0.65
2207 | FTE B Jh4E PLRSE L1 5.9 |36 |23 455 515 | 0.10 | 16.10 |2.55
L | AR B pr—oEE v | —
L | AR ZEE pEHEE T v | —
A
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/
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R— VR NENT DU REARTITA S IR TAH
| w4 mims | o DO N | e | | v | sos
£ | DB | DA

N | EH KRR [Eiedig 1 12,2 | 7.3 | 49 | 1.9 2.00 28.25 | —
2L | HEAR AL B/ 1 11.0 | 6.4 |46 | 2.20 2.80 | 0.05| 2595 |2.30
L | FX AR AR 2 9.2 |55 (37| 210 2.95 24.15 | 1.80
M| IR B (R 1 9.3 |54 |39 260 3.35 | 0.05| 23.30 |0.85
5L | TaAT EAY BEELTRT 2 8.6 |53 33| 270 3.55 22.35 |0.95
67 | B BT |mi 1 8.4 |51 |33 | 350 2.65 22.25 | 0.10
AL | T EA |k 2 8.5 |54 |31 | 345 3.15 21.90 |0.35
8fir | FH OFVD  |A /AR 2 6.9 |45 |24 | 255 2.95 21.40 | 0.50
o | HHE FEK [EERE 1 78 |42 |36 | 365 3.00 21.15 |0.25
1007 | AFE B J51E LA+ 2 7.7 |45 |32 | 340 3.15 | 0.05| 21.10 |0.05
LINZ | AR BRHR  REAMEE LEbE 2 7.3 | 45|28 | 3.0 3.00 20.70 | 0.40
12007 | AFF EfE R 2 6.9 |44 |25 335 2.95 20.60 | 0.10
I3NZ | KH FFH Wbt 1 7.4 |50 |24 | 350 3.40 20.50 | 0.10
L3AZ | Ing sEWL pEEE 2 75 |53 22| 370 3.30 20.50 | 0.00
160 | HEER ST fRoREEE 2 78 |48 3.0 | 335 4.00 20.45 | 0.05
1607 | 2280 B [t 2 6.9 |43 |26 | 3.45 3.25 20.20 | 0.25
1707 | B BEH Pl 2 6.6 |41 |25 3.5 3.70 19.85 |0.35
1807 | BSlRr ZESE [mEE 2 7.6 |54 |22 420 3.65 19.75 |0.10
1967 | @ BV & 2 5.4 |40 | 14| 320 2.70 19.50 |0.25
20007 | /INEIL SEME e 2 81 |47 |34 390 4.85 19.35 |0.15
2162 | N MRE |l 1 6.7 |43 |24 ]| 395 3.50 19.25 |0.10
2207 | I FEE [REAERIAAHR 1 6.1 |34 |27 375 3.25 19.10 |0.15
L | AR B pr—oEE 1 v | —
L | AR ZEE pEHEE T 2 v o | —
A
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R No.6

N | T4 @4 DEHEE) |E(GEHE) | s | RER | SE
INL | Kk B Y e S 8.425 | 17.050 15.475 | —-
ofr | HH Ve 8.650 | 6.400 15.050 | 0.425
3L | AR R FERER 8.175 | 6.700 14.875 | 0.175
AL | ARHE HE T T 37 8.125 | 6.500 14.625 | 0.250
5hr | B IEh H 8.300 | 6.250 14.550 | 0.075
6hr | AFIL U [E 4 8.075 | 6.250 14.325 | 0.225
AL | G fE% & -4 8.150 | 5.950 14.100 | 0.225
8fir | Hi cH: p e SR EL 8.175 | 5.900 14.075 | 0.025
oL | Ml HE AR H 8.050 | 6.000 14.050 | 0.025
1047 | HH T S 7.850 | 6.250 | 0.10 | 14.000 | 0.050
1AL | B0 gk JRF ST R R 8.000 | 6.050 | 0.10 | 13.950 | 0.050
1207 | Full Fnz FA PSR 7.600 | 6.050 13.650 | 0.300
130 | KT EAE e 7.950 | 5.650 13.600 | 0.050
AR | i 2 B 7.300 | 6.050 13.350 | 0.250
1507 | KEE 24 AN 5.100 | 3.800 8.900 | 4.450
166z |  +H 1A VAT SRRE T3 5.600 | 2.750 8.350 | 0.550
LTAL | 7R ELRER By R 5 5.350 | 2.800 | 0.25 7.900 | 0.450
18fir | #AREF A VRTINS JE 5.000 | 2.100 7.100 | 0.800
1967 | KB B J=E|# 5.400 | 1.450 6.850 | 0.250
20037 | PRk PEEA VST RRE T3 4.500 | 1.650 6.150 | 0.700
*L | R &S H A ¥rvo| ¥y v -—
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IR No.7

N | T4 @4 DEHEE) |E(GEHE) | s | RER | SE
| Al A HE 8.800 | 7.200 16.000 —
ofhr | FHE Eth Hi 8.375 | 7.250 15.625 | 0.375
hL | Kk EHiF eSS 8.425 | 7.100 15.525 | 0.100
7 | B TR ES 8.150 | 6.700 14.850 | 0.675
57 | )il =3 R 8.175 | 6.600 14.775 | 0.075
6L | FRIL EE AR 8.250 | 6.350 | 0.10 | 14.500 | 0.275
AL | Ll iz A 7.900 | 6.250 14.150 | 0.350
8fir | AH JR WFSL Y% ok 7.975 | 6.050 14.025 | 0.125
o | AT HA J=E| 7.775 | 6.150 13.925 | 0.100
1007 | AFl [+ 8.000 | 6.050 | 0.20 | 13.850 | 0.075
IREA =Y (i B AR A5 8.075 | 5.700 13.775 | 0.075
1207 | 1L 2 ES 7.600 | 5.850 13.450 | 0.325
13fr | ARH #HE T e T 57 7.850 | 5.550 13.400 | 0.050
ANE | TG FEXR [ 7.850 | 5.500 | 0.20 13.150 | 0.250
1507 | KB B e 7.575 | 5.550 13.125 | 0.025
167 | /INbk ELRHR B 6.900 | 4.350 | 0.05 | 11.200 | 1.925
17hr | 3 A VLT R T3 6.075 | 3.300 9.375 | 1.825
1807 | KREE s/ NN 5.150 | 4.150 9.300 | 0.075
1907 | 1mE FEER VST HRRE T3 5.300 | 3.300 8.600 | 0.700
20hL | AREF A ESVAIN 5.350 | 2.750 | 0.20 7.900 | 0.700
*L | R &S H A ¥rvo| ¥y v -—
Dasi» BHE G 9 8 L
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757 kB NANT LU ARG KRGS
Wk | giEs | E RO e | Ea | m | s | st
£ | DB | DA
I | EH RET |[Ekadk 1 10.8 | 7.1 | 3.7 2.25 3.25 25.30 | —
26 | IR WA |BiERE 1 9.6 |55 |41 | 28 295 10.05| 23.75 |1.55
36 | HEAR I EEBW 1 9.6 | 6.0 | 3.6 2.50 3.50 23.60 | 0.15
M| BN BT | 1 9.4 |52 |42 305 2.90 23.45 |0.15
5L | KH FFH Wkt 1 87 |55 32| 25 2.90 23.25 | 0.20
607 | FE OFD |A/AR¥E 2 9.2 |56 |36 28 3.30 23.05 |0.20
AL | BN D (R AT 2 9.6 |54 |42 | 265 4.10 22.85 |0.20
8r | TEAT £ WERLTRF 2 9.8 |61 |37 310 4.45 22.25 | 0.60
ONZ | /INETIL M [r 2 8.2 |48 |34 | 3.10 3.10 22.00 | 0.25
1007 | BElF ZEE Bt 2 8.7 |50 |37 | 365 3.10 21.95 | 0.05
LAZ | FF HRE Wi 1 8.0 |57 |23 330 3.45 21.25 |0.70
12007 | e seWL pEEE 2 83 |53 |30 355 3.80 20.95 | 0.30
I3 | 3E EAK  [FoEkE 1 7.9 |37 |42 | 385 3.55 20.50 | 0.45
ez | il #A S ke 2 7.7 | 48|29 | 3.40 4.45 19.85 | 0.65
I6AT | AR BEHD AR &b 2 7.3 |50 |23 370 4.50 19.10 |0.75
1667 | 2@ By &l 2 6.5 |47 | 18| 3.25 4.25 1 0.30 | 18.70 | 0.40
1707 | AP B ERIUE 2 6.1 |39 |22 370 390 [0.30 | 18.20 |0.50
ISAZ | NI #5F  [feAER R 1 6.8 |37 |31 380 460 |0.30 | 18.10 |0.10
1907 | ZEB8 £k |k 2 5.9 |44 |15 | 380 4.40 17.70 | 0.40
2007 | HETR XA [IAARERE 2 6.6 | 44 | 22| 4.00 465 |0.30| 17.65 | 0.05
20 | BEA A PR 2 5.8 |38 |20 38 4.60 17.35 |0.30
2107 | FTE BpJh4E PLRsE L1 2 5.7 |32 |25 365 4.70 17.35 |0.00
L | AR EE pEEE 2 v | —
oL | AR B 7o EEE 1 v o | —

A
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ViR RS IELT S REARTTR A RS
Wi B MRS | ) | A | BB || e | e
B | DB | DA

iz | =E Rk |miadhsk 1 9.8 |68 |30 | 185 2.20 25.75 | —
2L | TR B REEL TR 2 9.9 |61 |38 270 2.90 24.30 | 1.45
L | MR RAE pEEE W 1 10.1 |65 |36 | 225 3.80 24.05 | 0.25
AT | /NE L AR Pl 2 85 |64 |21 285 3.15 22.50 | 1.55
S5AL | Bl B+ |mil 1 8.2 |57 |25 | 3.00 3.15 22.05 | 0.45
67 | KH FFH  |[WREb: 1 7.1 |52 |19 | 310 2.90 21.10 | 0.95
AL | IR Wi [ 1 7.2 |50 (22| 28 3.35 21.00 | 0.10
ThE | KRR EfE RRIUE 2 75 |45 30| 325 3.25 21.00 | 0.00
ofz | EEWE ZEE PRiipE¥E 2 74 |52 |22 3.10 3.65 20.65 | 0.35
10AZ | BX] A0 [Hd v 2 7.3 |48 |25 | 255 4.15 20.60 | 0.05
LIAZ | I #5FF  peAERrt s 1 6.4 |45 |19 | 29 3.40 20.05 | 0.55
1207 | AR BCHE  [REAMEE b 2 7.3 |60 | 1.3 | 360 3.85 19.85 | 0.20
12067 | DI SR pEEE 2 7.1 | 49 |22 | 325 4.00 19.85 | 0.00
467 | FE OFY (B ARYE 2 6.5 |46 | 19| 325 3.70 19.55 | 0.30
1607 | BEAS HEH  pleEsEm 2 6.6 | 14 |22 | 3.40 3.70 19.50 | 0.05
1647 | ATE BFJhiE LR 1 2 6.5 |48 | L7 | 3.30 3.95 19.25 |0.25
1707 | 2| B (&l 2 6.1 |38 |23 365 4.00 18.45 | 0.80
I8z | Il A Bk 2 6.3 |43 |20 385 4.10 18.35 |[0.10
1907 | HHEE X7 [AKER 2 6.3 | 45| 1.8 | 4.05 3.95 18.30 | 0.05
200 | AHE ZEAR [ 1 6.0 |36 |24 350 4.00 |0.30 | 18.20 |0.10
2162 | HF ME [l 1 5.5 |44 | 11| 4.00 3.90 17.60 | 0.60
2207 | &ER OEAR Bkt 2 48 |45 |03 | 400 1.60 16.20 | 1.40
L | R ZEE pHEE T 2 v | —
oL | AR B pT—oEE 1 v o| —
A

Dasfv)) BHER ’5\/5,\ 7 P

Powered by Bisibasystem



Eo{ES =Y I N =R L) HINo.10
% #3700 A [E SRR A R R A (BT

8 A G THE TiRA ARG
JIEAL BT4 B EE A |\ AT 7 | VT n—=7 O RE S S

I H O£ wE 2 |15.675| 1|15.125 4 [15.050| 2 |16. 61.850| ———

207 | Kk ER RV e 2 |15.150| 3 |15.350| 2 [15.475| 1 |15.525]| 3 [61.5000.350
N | FH B E 5 1 |15.325|2115.700| 1 |14.550| 5 [15.625| 2 [61.200]0.300
A | dRJI HEm 2 |14.775| 8 (15.050| 6 [14.875| 3 [14.775| 5 |59.475(1.725
SAL | il EHE FAR L H 1 [15.050| 4 [14.775| 7 |14.050| 9 [14.500| 6 [58.375|1.100

6L | &0 R HFSEFF% ok J 1 [15.050| 4 [15.100| 5(13.950(11(14.025| 8 [58.125]0.250

AL | B T Wk 1 |14.450(10{14.500| 8 [14.000(10{14.850] 4 [57.800{0.325
87 | JIlE HEX SRR 2 |14.800| 7 [15.350| 2 [14.100| 7 {13.150(14 [57.400{0.400
ML | ARH A2 RAENIRA 2 |14.950| 6 [14.100(11(14.625| 4 [13.400(13[57.0750.325
10f7|  AHi1 o [+ 1 |14.200(11{14.500]| 8 |14.325| 6 |13.850(10(56.875|0.200
L] AT B4 Ak 1 [14.675| 9{14.200(1013.600(13[13.925| 9 [56.400{0.475

12p| Hig H: B A e AR AR 2 [14.100(12]13.000(13[14.075]| 8 [13.775(11(54.950(1.450

I3 | (L %fh ES 1 |13.100(14]13.250(12]13.350(14(13.450(12{53.150|1.800
40| Stul FaZe A 1 |12.850[15(10.750(16 [13.650(12(14.150| 7 [51.400{1.750
1607 | KB B Fb 2 |13.950(13[11.850(14|6.850 |19]13.125 (15 45.775|5.625
16T | /INbK 5 ACHS B E% 2 |12.200[16[11.100{15| 7.900 [17{11.200 (16 [42.400|3.375
17h | +H 1A VAT R T2 2 19.800(17]9.750 |17 8.350 (16| 9.375 [17[37.275|5.125

18| 1k FEth VASEARE T3¢ 2 9.450 (18| 8.700 |18] 6.150 [20| 8.600 |19(32.900|4.375

19fﬁ KEE g4 INA B 1 6.850 120( 5.700 1201 8.900 {151 9.300 [18(30.750(2.150

ZO{ﬁ REP % PENT N By 2 7.050119(6.700 119 7.100 18] 7.900 [20128.750(2.000
‘ SE¥ A f%/ 4
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[ v R HHNo.11
F37IE BEmF IO RS (T) e
/2 %,ym b5 2022/03/18
N i 23 EAR TR A IEEE
B BF4L R4 AR | T — 7 WAt (AR —L |z | 257 | ak | VAR |k | R s |
I | =W RKRT) @i 1 2445 | 2 2825 | 1 [2530 | 1 |2575| 1 |103.75 | —
2L A X8 B 1 23.50 | 3 [25.95 | 2 [23.60 | 3 [24.05 | 3 | 97.10 |6.65
37 TR ER BEERLTRE 2 25.50 | 1 [22.35 | 5 [22.25 | 8 [24.30 | 2 | 94.40 [2.70
40z BN PP R 2T 2 22.95 | 4 [24.15 | 3 |22.85 | 7 |20.60 | 10 | 90.55 |3.85
57 JIE W MR 1 21.60 | 8 [23.30 | 4 [23.75 | 2 [21.00 | 7 | 89.65 |0.90
6 | /NEIL FHE PR R 2 22.70 | 5 [19.35 | 20 [ 22.00 | 9 |22.50 | 4 | 86.55 |[3.10
ThE FI ZE+ & 1 18.65 | 21 | 22.25 | 6 |23.45 | 4 [22.05 | 5 | 86.40 |0.15
8L FH OFY  |BAFR 2 |21.15|12]21.40 | 8 |23.05 | 6 |19.55 | 14 | 85.15 |1.25
LA KH FFH B 1 19.95 | 18 | 20.50 | 13 {23.25 | 5 |21.10 | 6 | 84.80 |0.35
1007 Bl ZRZE PR 2 21.20 | 11 [19.75 | 18 | 21.95 | 10 | 20.65 | 9 | 83.55 [1.25
1132 I SR PEEE 2 21.15 | 12 [ 20.50 | 13 | 20.95 | 12 | 19.85 | 12 | 82.45 |1.10
12 | i B/A (AR 2 12190 | 7 |21.90 | 7 |19.85 | 14 |18.35 | 18 | 82.00 |0.45
131 AR BRHE  [REAE BB 2 22.15 | 6 [20.70 | 11 | 19.10 | 15 | 19.85 | 12 | 81.80 |0.20
14fr A R FRERE 1 21.60 | 8 [21.15 | 9 |20.50 | 13 | 18.20 | 20 | 81.45 |0.35
1607 | KA ERE [mRIUE 2 20.05 | 17 [20.60 | 12 | 18.20 | 17 | 21.00 | 7 | 79.85 |[1.60
16fif B X7 RARERE 2 |21.60 | 8 |20.45 | 15 | 17.65 | 20 | 18.30 | 19 | 78.00 |1.85
1707 W ER PR 2 21.15 | 12 [ 19.85 | 17 | 17.35 | 21 | 19.50 | 15 | 77.85 |0.15
18fL JIR #5E [EARTERKRA R 1 20.40 | 15 | 19.10 | 22 | 18.10 | 18 | 20.05 | 11 | 77.65 |0.20
1907 B OME [l 1 19.40 | 19 | 19.25 | 21 | 21.25 | 11 | 17.60 | 21 | 77.50 |0.15
2000 | kel ERVDO|E 2 [20.15 | 16 | 19.50 | 19 | 18.70 | 16 | 18.45 | 17 | 76.80 |0.70
210 | AE BT HEEFREZF 2 16.10 | 22 | 21.10 | 10 | 17.35 | 21 | 19.25 | 16 | 73.80 |3.00
2200 | &=ER ER | 2 19.30 | 20 | 20.20 | 16 | 17.70 | 19 | 16.20 | 22 | 73.40 |0.40
Dasiv) BIE G F Bb
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RE R EE R RN 12
F37In] AEmE AR R R KB 1)
T 2022/03/19
FH RS THE( FIARRET) % RRATRAAREE
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